HG SERIES REED RELAYS
2
DESCRIPTION
TM
A SUMIDA COMPANY
HGRM • HGR2M • HGR2MT • HGSR • HGSM • HGJM • HGJ2MT
HGWR • HGWM • HGW2MT • HG • HGM
RATINGS (@ 25˚ C)

HGRM • HGR2M • HGR2MT • HGSR • HGSM • HGJM • HGJ2MT
HGWR • HGWM • HGW2MT • HG • HGM
ORDERING INFORMATION
HGWM, HGW2MT, HGRM, HGJM, HGR2MT, HGJ2MT, RELAYS
A complete part number is represented by the digits below.
XXXXXX  X  X X X  X  X  XX
Series
HGJM/HGJ2MT/
HGRM/HGR2M/
HGR2MT/HGWM/
HGW2MT
Contact Form
1 = Form-D
5 = Form-C
Adjustment
1 = Single Side Stable
2 = Bistable
3 = Dynamic Balanced Bistable
4 = Common Open Time
Shielding
1 = Unshielded
2 = Shielded
Special Requirements
00 = Standard Relay
01-99 = Custom Relay
Coil Resistance
A-Z (except S) = Standard
S = Custom
(see coil specs)
Coil Winding
1 = Single wound coil
2 = Bifilar
3 = Concentric
Pin Length & Module Height
0 = Nonstandard
1 = 0.125" pin, 0.400" height
HGSR RELAYS
A complete part number is represented by the digits below.
Contact Form
1 = Form-D
5 = Form-C
Adjustment
1 = Single Side Stable
2 = Bistable
3 = Dynamic
Balanced Bistable
Series
HGSR
Series
HGSR
Pin Length
0 = Nonstandard
1 = 0.090"
2 = 0.125"
Special Requirements
00 = Standard Relay
01-99 = Custom Relay
Coil Resistance
A-Z(except S)=Standard
S = Custom
(See coil specs)
Coil Winding
1 = Single wound coil
2 = Bifilar
3 = Concentric
4 = Multi-coil
Module Height & Shielding
0 = Nonstandard
1 = 0.400" Unshielded
2 = 0.400" Shielded
XXXX  X  X X X  X  X  XX
A complete part number is represented by the digits below.
Special Requirements